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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Arianit Koci
Agnese Fadil Ademi
Arben Hamzi Arifi

Arjeta Mehdi Murturi
Arlinda Fatmir Tahiraj
Bardh Bajram Limani
Bleona Latif Gashi
Blerina Avni Bytyqi
Clirime Xhavit Hajdari
Drenusha Iriad Syla
Drilon Blerim Krasniqi
Edona Ismet Asllani
Eltina Alush Sedolli

Erza Nehat Shehu

Fazli Fazli Hoxhaj
Leonita Enver Arifi
Malsore Fahri Hisenaj
Meriton Agim Kugi
Mirjeta Bahri Hyseni
Mirlinda Xhevdet Dérguti
Qendrim Isa Pajaziti
Rajmonda Bedri Kagiu
Shkurte Azem Rrahmani
Tevide Kemail Derguti
Valdete Muhamet Kadriaj

Venera Sylejman Zhdrella
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Shtatorit

Bedri Peci

E drejta tatimore dhe buxhetore

Regjistri ID
160401100389
170401100819
160401100237

119891
159490
160401100606
160401100762
150401110393
170401100416
160401100659
170401100129
170401100622
170401100489
170401100744
170401100648
160401100578
160401100154
150401110031
150401110227
160401100473
102101110118
170401100165
157988

80401110091
170401100492
140401110680
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